
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Street & Parkway Restoration and Street and Parkway Repair 

SPECIFICATION No:  130456, 130457, 130458, 130460 and 130461, 130462 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  July 16, 2015 @ 1pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room, Rm 103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Lynette Terrell 312-744-9769 lynette.terrell@cityofchicago.org      

       Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   7/27/15, 7/28/15, 7/29/15, 7/30/15 and 8/3/15 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Michael Rickert FHP/SNN 5515 N. East River Rd 

Chicago, IL 60656 

mrickert@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-963-0064 

Pat Finn K-Five Construction 

Corp 

13769 Main St. 

Lemont, IL  

patf@k-five.net 

630-257-5600 630-257-6788 

John Gross Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut, Suite 100 

Chicago, IL 60642 

jgross@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

James Dillon Bigane Paving Co. 935 West Chestnut, Suite 100 

Chicago, IL 60642 

jdillon@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Paul Kim Reyes Group 15515 South Crawford Ave. 

Markham, IL 60428 

paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

Nicolas Diaz Dynamic X Enterprises 4751 South Central Ave. 

Stickney, IL 60638 

nickdynamicx@yahoo.com 

708-929-4552 708-929-4553 

Todd Cecchi Panamerican 

Construction, Inc. 

1517 South Kolmar St. 

Chicago, IL 60623 

t@panamericanconstruction.com 

773-762-6160 773-762-3999 

Pedro Rey 

Ramirez 

United Enterprise LLC 7414 West 54th St. 

Summit, IL 60501 

unitedenterprise@comcast.net 

773-640-2564 708-924-9049 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Stephanie 

Hickman 

Trice Construction 438 West 43rd St. 

Chicago, IL 60609 

shickman@triceconstruction.com 

773-548-4000 773-548-4005 

Pedro Florez CTR    
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